
Seminars for Postgraduate Students / Masters and PhD 

First semester 0202/0202  

T student's name stage Supervisor name day and date   The title of the discussion 

2 Ahmed Mowafak Master's Dr. _ Hamed Al-

Zalmi 

Wednesday 21/9/0229 The structures of verbs and their 

significance in the ancient 

explanations and modern studies 

of the Fadak sermon 

0 Ahmed Zuhair Master's Dr. _ Mortada 

Abbas 

Wednesday 9/02/0229     Semantic displacement in the 

Qur'anic context  

3 Louay Waham Master's Dr. _ Bashir Saeed Wednesday 0/22/0229      Muhyi al-Din al-Darwish’s 

approach to grammatical 

facilitation in his book The 

Expression of the Noble Qur’an 

and its Explanation 

2 Mahdi Mikhelev PhD Dr. _ Faleh Hamad Wednesday 9/22/0229 _ _      The manifestations of urban 

urbanization according to the 

poets of the Hamdani state 

1 Sherine Rafas PhD Dr. _ Najwa 

Mohamed 

Wednesday 22/32/0229 _  Contents works in cash books 

6  honest 

conscience 

PhD Dr. _ Khaled Abdel 

Kazem 

Wednesday 6/22/0229   The efforts of contemporary 

critics in the light of modern 

critical approaches 

7 Atheer Abdul-

Zahra 

PhD Dr. _ Ali Abd 

Ramadan 

Wednesday 23/22/0229 Comic Martyrdom ( Contact with 

the Sacred and the Implicit Face ) 

8 Hossam Garry PhD  Dr. _ Faleh Hamad Wednesday 02/22/0229  The Quranic quote in the poetry 

of Mihyar Al-Dulaimi 

9 Reda Hadi Master's Dr. _ Faleh Hamad Wednesday 07/22/0229  The question and its 

metaphorical purposes in the 

poetry of Ibn Zaydun 

22 Manal Karim PhD Dr. _ Sami Ali 

Jabbar 

Wednesday 2/20/0229  Syllabic phonemic phenomena in 

modern Arabic studies 

22 Anorolid Master's Dr. _ Salem 

Yacoub 

Wednesday 22/20/0229  From the indications of writing 

and metaphor in the verses of 

minors and humiliation in the 

Holy Qur’an 

20  Abbas Abdel 

Sada 

PhD  Dr. _ Hussein 

Odeh 

Wednesday 28/20/0229  The law of politeness, an applied 

study in the supplications of Ahl 

al-Bayt  ,peace be upon them  

23 flowered medal Master's Dr. _ Sami Ali 

Jabbar 

Wednesday 01/20/0229   

22 Beautiful Ammar  Master's Dr. _ Abdul Wahed Wednesday 8/2/0202 Characteristics of the sounds of 



visit tides in English and Arabic 

21 Rafid Abdul 

Hussein 

Dr. _ as a 

book / literature 

Dr. _ Hussein 

Abboud 
22-22- 0202 

The Grimas approach to Iraqi 

studies: Three university studies 

as a model 

            

            

  

 


